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2017/10/9 17:10 ]10.930 [ 1.477 |0.953 | 1.760 |1.220 | 0.507 |0.928 |0.856 S 53 i
2017/10/9 17:20 |0.930 | 1.482 | 0.953 | 1.759 | 1.218 | 0.509 |0.928 |0.856 S 53 i
2017/10/9 17:30 | 0.928 | 1.482 | 0.955 | 1.764 | 1.224 | 0.509 |0.927 | 0.856 S 5.1 i
2017/10/9 17:40 | 0.930 | 1.482 [0.955 [1.760 |1.223 | 0.510 [0.928 |0.857 8 5.0 =
2017/10/917:50 ] 0.931 | 1.481 [0.955 [1.769 j1.219 | 0510 [0.930 |0.856 | S 41 i
2017/10/9 18:00 | 0.932 | 1.477 | 0.956 |1.760 {1.222 | 0.508 | 0.929 | 0.854 S 3.5 i
2017/10/9 18:10 [ 0932 | 1.479 | 0.955 |1.767 11.222 | 0.509 [0.929 |0.854 | SSW 1.9 E
2017/10/9 18:20 }0.931 | 1.480 | 0.957 | 1.759 11.223 | 0.510 }0.929 |0.855 | SW 0.8 i
2017/10/9 18:30 10.933 | 1.480 | 0.956 | 1.758 | 1.222 | 0.509 [0.928 | 0.855 | WSW 1.5 E
2017/10/9 18:40 [ 0932 | 1.481 |0.955 | 1.756 ;1.223 | 0.512 |0.928 |0.856 | WNW 0.9 HE
2017/10/9 18:50 10.934 | 1.480 10.955 | 1.758 | 1.221 | 0.508 ;0.929 |0.854 | W 1.1 R
2017/10/9 19:00 10933 ]1.480 |0.956 | 1.759 {1.224 1 0.509 |0.929 [0.856 | SW 19 i
2017/10/9 19:10 [ 0936 }1.480 10.956 | 1.758 | 1.221 10.508 | 0.928 | 0.854 | WSW 2.3 =
2017/10/9 19:20 10932 11.479 10.954 | 1.756 | 1.223 | 0.508 | 0.930 |0.855 | SW 12 i
2017/10/9 18:30 10.934 | 1.477 |0.955 | 1.759 |1.223 | 0.510 {0.930 |0854 | S 1.2 "
2017/10/9 19:40 [ 0.932 | 1.478 |0.954 | 1.756 |1.223 | 0.507 | 0.929 | 0.855 | SSW 1.7 i
2017/10/9 19:50 [0.935 | 1.477 | 0.955 | 1.758 [1.223 | 0.508 ]0.928 .| 0.857 | WSW | -20 i
2017/10/9 20:00 [ 0.934 | 1.478 |0.957 |1.758 | 1.222 | 0.509 |0.929 | 0.855 | SW 2.3 "
2017/10/9 20:10 | 0.932 | 1.479 | 0.954 | 1.759 |1.223 | 0.508 | 0.930 | 0.857 [ SW 2.6 i
2017/10/9 20:20 |0.931 | 1.479 ]0.954 | 1.760 | 1.223 | 0.508 {0.930 | 0.854 | SW 3.0 i
2017/10/9 20:30 | 0.934 |1.478 10.955 | 1.757 |1.222 | 0.510 | 0.928 |0.854 [ WSW 3.4 I
2017/10/9 20:40 [ 0.931 | 1.478 {0.955 |1.759 |1.222 | 0,507 {0.931 | 0.855 | SW 2.6 i
2017/10/9 20:50 10.934 }1.477 10,957 | 1.759 }1.224 | 0.507 10928 | 0.856 | SW 2.6 i
2017/10/9 21:00 | 0.932 | 1.478 10.8955 11.759.11.222 | 0.507 10.931 | 0.854 | SW 3.0 %
2017/10/9 21:10 | 0.933 11478 [0.956 [1.757 | 1.222 [ 0,510 | 0.928 | 0.856 | WSW 2.6 i
2017/10/9 21:20 -| 0.934 | 1.477 [ 0.955 | 1.760 | 1.222 | 0.508 }0.927 | 0.855 | SW 2.0 3
2017/10/9 21:30 | 0.932 | 1.478 | 0.956 [1.761 {1.223 | 0,508 |0.928 | 0.855 | SSW 1.7 =
2017/10/9 21:40 10.934 11.479 10.958 |1.758 §1.225 | 0.508 | 0.930 | 0:857 | WSW 1.7 - &
2017/10/9 21:50 |0.935 | 1.477 [0.956 |1.760 }1.223 | 0.508 | 0,929 | 0.855 | W 1.9 i
2017/10/9 22:00 |0.930 | 1.478 [0.956 |1.761 | 1.224 | 0.508 | 0.927 |0.856 | NW 0.6 i
2017/10/9 22:10 |0.934 | 1.477 |0.855 }1.761 | 1.223 | 0.508 |0.928 | 0.856 | NNW 1.7 &
2017/10/9 22:20 | 0.935 | 1.479 | 0.956 | 1.759 [ 1.225 | 0,509 10828 |0.859 | NW 3.9 =
2017/10/8 22:30 [0.933 | 1.476 | 0.955 |1.762 [ 1.222 | 0.508 |[0.928 | 0.856 | NW 42 &
2017/10/9 22:40 |0.934 | 1.478 |0.956 {1.758 | 1.221 | 0.508 | 0.929 | 0.857 | WNW 3.2 i
2017/10/9 22:50 [0.933 | 1479 |0.855 | 1.759 |1.223 | 0.507 |0.928 | 0.855 | NW 3.5 Eiid
2017/10/9 23:00 |0.932 | 1.479 |0.957 |1.759 |1.221 ) 0,507 [ 0.829 | 0.856 | NW 2.8 i
2017/10/9 23:10 | 0.933 | 1.479 |0.958 | 1.759 | 1.223 {0.507 }0.928 | 0.855 | NW 1.9 I
2017/10/9 23:20 |0.934 [1.475 | 0.956 |1.763 |1.223 | 0.507 [0.927 | 0.856 N 2.0 ° -
2017/10/9 23:30 [0.932 | 1478 | 0.957 | 1.757 | 1,223 | 0:507 | 0.930 [90.856 | NNW 1.2 i
2017/10/9 23:40 |0.933 | 1.480 | 0.958 | 1.7569 | 1.221 | 0.508 |0.927 [0.857 | NW 1.7 Fiia
2017/10/9 23:50 (0934 | 1.476 [0.955 [ 1.761 | 1.224 | 0.508 | 0.928 | 0.857 | NW . 1.2 =
2017/10/10 0:00 {0.932 | 1.475°|0.959 |1.757 |1.224 | 0.507 {0.928 [0.857 | NNW 14 =
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FROM 201 7F10B10B (A 11 :60-BH11:46/70BESBB804595652 P 11

REE—RFIRER €Y T RANEREERE(uSv/h)

3 _ _ N _ N _ B B AFW7(95m)
RIE B I MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 B [BEa/o
2017/10/10 0:10 |0.933 | 1.477. ] 0.055 [ 1.760 [1.222 | 0.506 | 0.927 | 0.857 % CALM
2017/10/10 0:20 |0.934 [1.476 [0.958 [1.760 [1.225 | 0.508 | 0.926 | 0.857 | WSW 1.2
2017/10/10 0:30 {0.934 [1.478 | 0.955 [1.760 [1.221 | 0.507 | 0.928 | 0.857 * CALM
2017/10/10 0:40 ] 0.933 [ 1479 [0.957 [ 1.760 [1.221 | 0.506 10.928 [0.858 | W 0.6
2017/10/10 0:50 [0.935 [ 1.478 [0.956 | 1.759 [1.222 [ 0508 10928 [0.856 | SSW 25
2017/10/10 1:00 §0.934 [ 1.479 [0.955 [1.760 | 1.222 { 0.506 | 0,927 [0.856 | SW 1.7
2017/10/10 1:10 10.932 11478 10.956 | 1.758 [ 1.222 { 0508 [0.928 [ 0.855 | SSW 2.3
2017/10/10 1:20 10.934 | 1.478 10.955 [1.758 | 1.222 | 0.508 [ 0.827 [ 0.858 | SSW 1.9
2017/10/10 1:30 [ 0.933 1 1.478 [0.956 [1.758 | 1.222 | 0.506 | 0,828 | 0.856 * CALM
2017/10/10 1:40 [0.934 | 1.475 [0.956 [1.759 [ 1.221 | 0.506 [ 0927 |0.856 | S 0.6
1
|
1

AN

&
)

2017/10/10 1:50 |0.933 [ 1.479 | 0.957 |1.762 | 1.221 | 0.506 | 0.928 | 0.855 * CALM
1 760 | 1.222 | 0.506 | 0.927 !0.857 | NNE 1.1
1 761 | 1,221 1 0.507 1 0.926 0857 | N 1.7
1.479 | 0.958 {1.759 |1.220 | 0.507 [0.927 [0.857 | N 2.2
1477 10856 {1.759 |1.223 | 0506 [ 0.926 [ 0.856 | N 2.8
1.478 10.956 [1.761 ;1.223 [ 0.507 |0.927 |0.857 | NNW 3.3
1.477 |0.956 |1.759 (1222 | 0.507 | 0.926 | 0.857 | NNW 2.8
2017/10/10 3:00 |0.934 | 1.478 | 0.956 | 1.760 |1.222 | 0.507 | 0.927 | 0.854 | NW 23
:2017/10/10 3:10 | 0.935 | 1.477 10.956 | 1.761 | 1.222 | 0.507 | 0.927 | 0.856 | NW 3.7
2017/10/10 3:20 | 0935 | 1.479 | 0.857 | 1.759 | 1.221 | 0.507 | 0.927 | 0.857 [ NW 4.2

1

1

1

1

]

]

1

1

]

|

2017/10/10 2:00 |0.933 | 1.475 | 0.957

2017/10/10 2:10 | 0.933
2017/10/10 2:20 | 0.935
2017/10/10 2:30 | 0.936
2017/10/10 2:40 | 0.934
2017/10/10 2:50 | 0.935

474 |0.857

]
2017/10/10 3:30 (0932 | 1.477 | 0.958 | 1.759 | 1.222 | 0.505 | 0.927 | 0.857 | NW 34
2017/10/10 3:40 10.934 | 1.476 | 0.957 ;1.759 |1.221 | 0.506 |0.927 | 0.858 * CALM
2017/10/10 3:50 {0.933 | 1.477 [0.957 | 1.759 |1.222 | 0.506 |[0.926 | 0.857 | NW 1.4
2017/10/10 4:00 10931 |1.478 |0.955 | 1.761 |1.220 | 0.506 | 0.927 | 0.855 | NNW | 1.2
2017/10/10 4:10 {0.933 | 1478 | 0.956 | 1.759 |1.223 | 0.506 |0.927 |0.856 * CALM
2017/10/10 4:20 10.933 |1.476 | 0.956 | 1.763 |1.223 | 0.508 |0.928 | 0.856 | NW . 0.9

2017/10/10 4:30 j0.933 |1.480 |0.955 | 1.759 |1.224 [ 0507 | 0.928 | 0.856 | WNW 1.5
2017/10/10 4:40 | 0933 | 1.478 | 0.956 | 1.761 | 1.223 | 0.508 | 0.926 | 0.856 [ NNW. 1.1
2017/10/10 4:50 10.934 | 1.475 ) 0.957 | 1.760 |1.222 | 0.507 {0.928 | 0.857 [ NNE 1.5
| 2017/10/105:00 [0.934 | 1.479 ] 0.955 | 1.760 | 1.220 | 0.506 |0.928 [0.856 [ N 14
2017/10/105:10 | 0934 |1.478 | 0.955 | 1.760 | 1.223 | 0.507 | 0.929 | 0.856 [ NNW 1.5
2017/10/10 5:20 | 0934 |1.475 | 0.955 | 1,761 | 1.223 | 0.505 | 0.929 | 0.856 | NW 1.2
2017/10/105:30 |0.933 | 1.477 [0.966 | 1.758 | 1.222 | 0.507 | 0.929 |0.856 | NW 2.0
2017/10/10 5:40 10.932 | 1.476 | 0.954 |1.760 | 1.221 | 0.506 [0,929 | 0.856 | WNW 2.2
2017/10/105:50 |1 0.932 | 1.476 [0.954 | 1.758 }1.223 | 0.505 | 0.927 | 0.857 | WNW 20
2017/10/10 6:00 | 0.933 [ 1.477 10954 |1.758 | 1.221 ;| 0.506 | 0.928 |0.859 | W 1.2
2017/10/10 6:10 |0.931 | 1.475 | 0.952 | 1.760 | 1.222 | 0.507 |0.929 }0.856 | WNW 1.5
2017/10/106:20 10931 | 1.476 |0.952 | 1.760 | 1.222 | 0.506 | 0.929 | 0.857 | WNW 1.5
2017/10/10 6:30 | 0.930 | 1.476 |0.957 |1.761 |1.222 | 0.506 | 0.928 | 0.857 | WNW 2.2
2017/10/10 6:40 [0.931 | 1.476 |0.955 | 1.7569 |1.221 | 0.506 | 0.929 | 0.857 | NW 2.3
2017/10/10 6:50 |10.830 | 1.477 |0.955 11,758 | 1.221 { 0.504 | 0.929 [0.856 | NW 3.1

2017/10/10 7:00 |0.931 | 1.477 |0.957 }1.762 |1.222 | 0.506 }0.930 {0.854 | NW 3.2
2017/10/10 7:10 [0.831 | 1.480 | 0.956 } 1.762 |1.221 | 0.507 | 0.930 | 0.857 | NNW 3.0
2017/10/10 7:20 [0.933 | 1.478 | 0.955 | 1.760 | 1.222 | 0.506 | 0.928 | 0.868 | NW 2.9
2017/10/10 7:30 |0.932 | 1.478 | 0.957 | 1.761 |1.221 | 0.505 | 0.930 |0.855 | NW 23
2017/10/10 7:40 |0.934 | 1.480 | 0.955 | 1.762 | 1.223 | 0.507 | 0.928 | 0.857 | NW 1.9
2017/10/10 7:50 | 0.935 [ 1.475 | 0.954 | 1.765 | 1.221 | 0.507 | 0.929 | 0.856 | WNW 1.4
2017/10/108:00 10933 |1.478-[0.955 | 1.761 |1.224 | 0.508 10.929 |0.857 | NW 25
2017/10/10 8:10 10.934 | 1.478 |0.956 | 1.762 {1.221 | 0.507 [0.927 | 0.857 | NNW 2.5
2017/16/10 8:20 |1 0.931 | 1.4756 | 0.955 | 1.764 | 1.222 [ 0.507 10.925 | 0.860 | WNW 29
2017/10/108:30 | 0.933 1 1.470 |0.956 | 1.764 | 1.222 | 0.507 {0.924 |0.858 | WNW 2.9
2017/10/10 8:40 |0.931 | 1.474 |0.956 | 1.766 | 1.222 | 0.506 | 0.925 [ 0.858 | WNW 1.7
2017/10/10 8:50 | 0.933 | 1474 {0.954 [ 1,764 | 1.218 [ 0.506 {0.926 | 0.857 | NNW 1.2
2017/10/10 8:00 | 0.934 | 1.471 |0.956 [ 1.767 |1.220 | 0.507 {0.925 | 0.855 | NW 1.1
2017/10/10 9:10 | 0.934 [1.469 |0.958 [1.764 |1.223 | 0.507 |.0.928 | 0.856 | WNW 0.8
2017/10/10 9:20 [0.933 | 1.475 | 0,955 |1.767 | 1.223 | 0.505 | 0.928 | 0.855 * CALM_
2017/10/10 9:30 (0932 | 1.477 [0.957 |1.764 |1.220 | 0.506 | 0,927 | 0.855 | SE 2.8
2017/10/10 8:40 10.930 | 1.474 10.956 | 1.765 | 1.222 | 0.503 | 0.927 |0.8564 | SE 3.3
2017/10/10 9:50 10930 [1.476 [0.954 |1.766 | 1.222 | 0.504 | 0.928 | 0.856 | SE 2.8
2017/10/10 10:00 1 0.932 | 1,475 | 0.955 |1.766 | 1.221 | 0.503 1 0.929 |0.8563 | SE 2.8

!
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EEE—-FRFHRETR T4V ER (AREMP)

AR EMRERE Bk E
H B {mSv./h) {1 Sv.”h) {4 Sv.”h)
2017/10/9 14:00 0.015 1 K
2017/10/9 14:30 0.015 ] i
2017/10/9 16:00 |, 0.015 1 1
2017/10/9 15:30 - 0.015 1 1
2017/10/8 16:00 0.015 1 1
2017/10/9 16:30 0.015 ] 1
2017/10/9 17:00 0.015 ] 1
2017/10/9 17:30 0.015 1 1
2017/10/9 18:00 0.015 1 i
2017/10/9 18:30 0.015 1 i
2017/10/9 18:00 0.015 i i
2017/10/9 19:30 0.015 i i
2017/10/9 20:00 0.015 i i
2017/10/9 20:30 ' 0.015 1 i
2017/10/9 21:00 0.015 i 1
2017/10/9 21:30 0.015 i i
2017/10/9 22:00 ~ 0015 1 1
~2017/10/9 22:30 0.015 i i
2017/10/9 23:00 0.015 1 1
2017/10/9 23:30 0.015 1 1
2017/10/10 0:00 0,015 i i
2017/10/10 0:30 0.015 1 1
2017/10/10 1:00 0.015 i 1
-2017/10/10 1:30 0.015 1 i
2017/10/10 2.00 0.015 1 1
2017/10/10 2:30 0,015 1 1
2017/10/10 3:00 0.015 1 i
2017/10/10 3:30 0,015 1 1
2017/10/10 4:60 0.015 1 1
2017/10/10 4:30 0.015 i 1
2017/10/10 5:00 0.015 i 1
2017/10/10 5:30 0.015 1 i
2017/10/10 6:00 0,015 i [
2017/10/10 6:30 0.015 1 1
2017/10/10 7:00 0.015 1 1
2017/10/10 7:30 0.015 1 i
2017/10/10 8:00 0,016 1 1
2017/10/10 8:30 0.018 1 1
2017/10/10 8:00 0.015 1 i
2017/10/10 8:30 0.015 1 i
2017/10/10 10:00 ¢.0156 1 i

7
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5
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2017/10/10 12:00 | 0.936 | 1.483 | 0.958 [1.763 |{1.224 | 0.505 |0.924 [0.854 | SSE 4.7
2017/10/10 12:10 {1 0.936 | 1.484 10.958 | 1.769 |1.225 | 0.505 | 0928 | 0.855 | SSE 4.6
2017/10/10 12:20 1 0.938 | 1.486 0.958 [ 1.765 | 1.226 | 0.507 10926 |0.854 | SSE 5.7
2017/10/10 12:30 | 0.936 1.484 | 0.960 | 1.768 |1.224 [ 0.504 [0.926 | 0.855 | SSE 5.1
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2017/10/10 13:40 | 0.937 | 1.484 | 0.960 | 1.766 | 1.226 | 0.507 ) 0.931 | 0.855 S 4.8
2017/10/10 13:50 | 0.937 | 1.484 [ 0.959 |1.766 {1.226 | 0.506 |0.928 | 0.857 S

2017/10/10 14:00 | 0.937 | 1.483 1 0.956 | 1.767 {1.225 | 0.507 |0.929 | 0.854 | SSW 3.9

2017/10/10 14:10 | 0.936 |'1.486 [ 0.959 | 1.768 {1.227 | 0.507 | 0.931 | 0.856 S . 2.6
2017/10/10 14:20 | 0.935 (1,485 1 0.958 | 1,766 {1,226 | 0.507 |0.928 |0.855 | § 2.0
2017/10/10 14:30 } 0.937 | 1.482 [ 0.957 | 1.768 [1.225 | 0.506 | 0.929 10857 | § 2.2
2017/10/10 14:40 | 0.938 | 1.482 [ 0.957 |1.767 |1.227 [ 0507 10928 |0856 | S 20

2017/10/10 14:50 | 0.939 | 1.484 ] 0.961 ;1.765 {1.227 | 0.507 |0.929 | 0.856 | SW 2.0
2017/10/10 15:00 | 0.937 |1.485 [0.962 {1.770 |1.228 | 0.507 |0.929 | 0.857 | SW 2.6
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